


Breakfast

Three Egg Omelets

Cheese
American, Cheddar, Provolone, or Swiss

Ham, Bacon, Hash, or Sausage and Cheese
Western and Cheese 

Onions, peppers, and ham
Meatlover and Cheese

Bacon, ham, and sausage
Veggie and Cheese

Onions, peppers, mushrooms, broccoli, and tomato
Fresh Spinach and Feta Cheese
Steak and Cheese

Shaved steak, onions, peppers, and mushrooms

Served with toast & your choice of homefries, hash browns,
or baked beans (egg beaters add $.79 per egg)

$6.99

$8.99
$8.99

$9.99

$8.79

$8.59
$8.99

Specialty Omelets
Bacon Jam and Cheddar Cheese

Our homemade bacon jam (a delicious blend of 
sweet and savory) with cheddar cheese

Fresh Spinach and Boursin
Fresh spinach with boursin cheese

Meatloaf
Homemade meatloaf and cheddar cheese with our 
chipotle sauce

Country Omelet
Sausage & cheese omelet topped with our sausage gravy

Loaded with Cheese
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, tomato, spinach, 
broccoli, ham, bacon, sausage, and hash

$8.79

$9.59

$9.99

$10.29

$12.49

Diner Benedicts
Served on a large Thomas’s English muffin, topped with 
hollandaise sauce, with your choice of hash browns, 
homefries, or baked beans.
Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs with shaved ham (or bacon, 
or sausage patties)

Eggs Blackstone
Two poached eggs with bacon & tomato

Meatlover Benedict
Two poached eggs with ham, sausage and bacon

Veggie Benedict
Two poached eggs with onions, peppers, 
mushrooms, broccoli, spinach, and tomato

Florentine Benedict
Two poached eggs with spinach and tomato

Hash Benedict
Two poached eggs with corned beef hash

$9.99

$10.49

$10.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

Upgrade your homefries for fresh fruit $2.49

- Double Rail -
2 eggs, 2 pancakes or french toast, 
2 bacon strips and 2 sausage links.

Served with homefries, hash browns, or baked beans 
$10.99

Diner Classics
Served with toast and your choice of hash browns, 
homefries, or beans

One egg, any style
with Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or Hash 

Two eggs, any style
with Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or Hash

Eggs Lorraine
Two eggs scrambled with bacon & onions 
topped with cheese, served with toast and your 
choice of homefries, hash browns, or beans

Steak Tips and Eggs
Our marinated steak tips served with two eggs 
toast and your choice of homefries, hash 
browns, or beans

Country Breakfast
Two eggs with a sausage patty on a biscuit and 
topped with homemade sausage gravy, choice 
of homefries, hash browns, or beans

$5.99
$7.99
$6.99
$8.99

$7.99

$14.99

$9.49

Upgrade to an English Muffin, Bagel, or Homemade Muffin  $1.49

Ask your server for today’s muffin choices



Pancakes, French Toast & Waffles
2 Pancakes or French Toast
3 Pancakes or French Toast
Belgian Waffle

$5.99
$6.99
$7.99

$10.49Stuffed French Toast
Two hand-battered pieces of french toast 
stuffed with our homemade cream cheese 
filling  with your choice of strawberries, 
blueberries, or apple and caramel, and  
topped with whip cream

Sides and Extras
Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or
Corned Beef Hash
Additional Farm Fresh Egg
1 Pancake or French Toast
Homefries, Hash Browns, or Beans
Bagel

with Cream Cheese
White, Wheat, Pumpernickel, Raisin, Rye, 

or Sourdough Toast (Gluten Free, add $1.99)
Homemade Muffin (ask your server for today’s 

selection)
Thomas’ Large English Muffin or Biscuit
Bowl of Oatmeal
Real NH Maple Syrup
Side of Homemade Sausage Gravy, 

Hollandaise Sauce, or Salsa

$3.59

$1.79
$2.99
$2.29
$2.49
$2.99
$1.59

$2.59

$2.59
$2.79
$2.29
$2.99

Create your own Waffle or Pancake
Add .99 per topping

Blueberry
Strawberry
Cranberry

Walnuts
Marshmallow
Banana

Chocolate Chips
Peanut Butter Chips
White Chocolate

3 Cinnamon Raisin French Toast
2 Sourdough French Toast

$6.79
$6.49

Specialty French Toast

Over Light* Runny whites and yolks 
Over Easy Lightly cooked whites and runny yolks 
Over Medium Fully cooked whites and medium yolks 
Over Hard Fully cooked whites and fully cooked, 

broken yolks

Poached Dropped in boiling water (cooked medium)
Sunny* Lightly cooked on one side with runny yolks
Scrambled Whites & yolks mixed together prior to cooking

Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwiches and Wraps
Served with your choice of hash browns, homefries, 
or beans

Breakfast Wrap
Two eggs scrambled with ham, onions & 
cheese in a warm wrap

Southwest Wrap
Two eggs scrambled with sausage, onions & 
cheese in a wrap and topped with warm salsa

Irish Wrap
Two eggs scrambled with corned beef hash 
& cheese in a warm wrap

Fried egg and cheese
Add bacon, sausage, or ham

$7.99

$8.99

$9.49

$4.99
$5.99

Fresh Fruit Cup $4.29

Have you had our homemade bloody mary 
or iced java coffee drink?

We have a full liquor license, ask your 
server for a list of our specialty cocktails.

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 
may increase the risk of foodborne illness.



Appetizers, Soups, Salads, and Dinners

Dinners
Fresh Fried Haddock Dinner

½ pound fresh haddock breaded to order
Fresh Scallops or Whole Belly Clams Dinner

(when available)
½ pound, breaded to order

Fried Shrimp Dinner
Breaded to order

Seafood Combo Dinner
Fresh scallops, haddock, clams, and shrimp

Pan-Seared Haddock Dinner
½ pound fresh haddock pan-seared with lemon 
and white wine

Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner
½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon 
and white wine

Sirloin Tip Dinner
½ pound of steak tips in our house marinade

Chicken Finger Dinner
Hand-breaded to order, plain, buffalo, or BBQ

$11.99

M.P.

$17.99

M.P.

$13.49

M.P.

$14.99

$12.99

Apricot Glazed Chicken Dinner
Boneless grilled chicken breast with our 
apricot glaze

Country Fried Chicken Dinner
Hand breaded chicken breast topped with 
homemade sausage gravy

Meatloaf Dinner
Homemade meatloaf topped with our beef 
gravy

Roasted Turkey Breast Dinner
Our roasted turkey breast topped with our 
turkey gravy and a side of cranberry

Homemade Mac & Cheese
Penne with Homemade Marinara

Add homemade meatballs
Chicken Parmesan

Hand-breaded chicken breast topped with 
provolone cheese on a bed of penne topped 
with our marinara sauce

$9.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99

$9.99
$8.99
$10.99
$12.99

Dinners served with choice of potato and daily vegetable
Pasta dishes served with garlic toast

Please join us Friday nights for dinner (starting at 4pm):
Serving our slow-roasted prime rib or
All You Can Eat Fresh Fried Haddock

Appetizers, Homemade Soups, and Salads

Chicken Fingers
Hand-breaded to order (plain, buffalo, or BBQ)

Beer Battered Cheese Curds
Served with our marinara sauce

Buffalo Cauliflower
Served with blue cheese

Basket of Onion Rings
Served with our chipotle mayo

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

Potato Wedges
Topped with bacon and cheddar-jack cheese, 
with a side of sour cream

Basket of French Fries
Plain or
Topped with cheddar-jack cheese and  
homemade beef gravy

$8.99

$6.99

$8.99

Additions to your salad:
Scoop of tuna, chicken, or egg salad $3.99
Hamburger patty or 3 chicken fingers (grilled or fried) $4.99

House Salad $8.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, cukes, 
onions, peppers & shredded 
carrots

Chef Salad $11.99
House salad, add turkey, 
ham, american & swiss, 
with a hard boiled egg

Greek Salad $10.99
House salad, add kalamata 
olives and feta cheese

Soup of the Day Cup $3.99 Bowl $4.99
Chowder or Stew of the Day Cup $4.99   Bowl $5.99
Lobster Stew (when available) Cup $8.99   Bowl $9.99



Union Signature Sandwiches and Wraps
Served with fries or homemade coleslaw

Turkey Boursin Wrap
Our roasted turkey, fresh spinach, swiss, bacon 
& boursin cheese on a warm wrap

Grilled Meatloaf Sandwich
Our homemade meatloaf with melted swiss & 
our chipotle mayo on grilled sourdough bread

Steak and Cheese Wrap
Shaved steak and american cheese with 
sautéed onions, peppers, and mushrooms

Tuna Melt
Served on grilled rye bread with melted swiss

SpinaChicken Wrap
grilled chicken, spinach, mushrooms & swiss

$9.99

$9.99

$8.49

$8.99

$8.99

Fresh Fried Haddock Sandwich
Breaded fresh per order served with lettuce 
on a warm bun

Union Turkey Melt
Turkey, bacon & melted swiss on grilled 
sourdough with our cranberry dijon sauce

Rachael
Our roasted turkey, coleslaw, thousand island 
& melted swiss on grilled rye

Turkey Club
Triple decker sandwich with our roasted 
turkey with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Served with lettuce & tomato on a warm bun
plain or with homemade BBQ or buffalo

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$10.99

Sandwiches and Burgers

Burgers
Six ounce, hand-formed fresh burger cooked to order 

Served with fries or homemade coleslaw
Cheeseburger

Hamburger with your choice of american, 
swiss, cheddar, or provolone cheese
Bacon, add $1.99

Farmer’s Burger
American cheeseburger with lettuce, tomato & 
bacon, topped with an over easy egg

Spicy Blue Burger
Hamburger dipped in our buffalo sauce topped 
with blue cheese crumbles and blue cheese 
dressing with lettuce and tomato

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Exactly what it says!

$9.59

$10.99

$10.99

$10.29

Cheeseburger Melt
Hamburger patty served in a grilled cheese 
(your choice of cheese and bread)

Triple Cheese Bacon Burger
Hamburger topped with melted american, 
swiss and provolone cheese, with bacon, 
lettuce, and tomato

Ranch Burger
Provolone cheeseburger with bacon, lettuce, 
tomato and ranch dressing

Cheeseburger Club
Triple decker sandwich with a cheeseburger 
with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

$10.59

$11.29

$10.29

$10.99

Dogs and Clubs, Tried & True Sandwiches
Chicken Salad or our Roasted Turkey
Tuna Salad, Egg Salad, or Ham
B.L.T.

Add an egg to your BLT, $1.79
Grilled Cheese

Add tomato
Add bacon or ham

Above served with chips
1/2 Sandwich Combo (choose from above list, 

does not include a side)
Cup of Soup
Cup of Chowder or Stew
Cup of Lobster Stew (when available)

$6.99
$6.79
$6.79

$5.99
$6.99
$7.99

$7.99
$8.99
$11.99

Plain ol’ Dog
All beef Dog in a grilled bun

Windy City Dog
Topped with onion, tomato, relish, mustard, 
sport pepers and celery salt

Bacon Dog
With sauteed bacon & onion with cheddar 
cheese

Club Sandwich
Triple decker sandwich with your choice of 
chicken or tuna salad, turkey, or ham

Above served with french fries or coleslaw

$5.29

$6.99

$6.99

$10.79

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 
may increase the risk of foodborne illness.


