

Breakfast

Three Egg Omelets

Served with toast & your choice of homefries, hash browns, or baked beans (egg beaters add \$.79 per egg)

Cheese	\$6.99
American, Cheddar, Provolone, or Swiss Ham, Bacon, Hash, or Sausage and Cheese	\$8.99
Western and Cheese	\$8.99
Onions, peppers, and ham	¢0.00
Meatlover and Cheese	\$9.99
Bacon, ham, and sausage	.
Veggie and Cheese	\$8.79
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, broccoli, and tomato	
Fresh Spinach and Feta Cheese	\$8.59
Steak and Cheese	\$8.99
Shaved steak, onions, peppers, and mushrooms	

Specialty Omelets

Bacon Jam and Cheddar Cheese	\$8.79
Our homemade bacon jam (a delicious blend of	
sweet and savory) with cheddar cheese	
Fresh Spinach and Boursin	\$9.59
Fresh spinach with boursin cheese	
Meatloaf	\$9.99
Homemade meatloaf and cheddar cheese with our	
chipotle sauce	¢40.20
Country Omelet	\$10.29
Sausage & cheese omelet topped with our sausage gr	avy
Loaded with Cheese	\$12.49
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, tomato, spinach,	
broccoli, ham, bacon, sausage, and hash	

- Double Rail -

2 eggs, 2 pancakes or french toast, 2 bacon strips and 2 sausage links. Served with homefries, hash browns, or baked beans \$10.99

Upgrade your homefries for fresh fruit \$2.49

Diner Benedicts

Served on a large Thomas's English muffin, topped with hollandaise sauce, with your choice of hash browns, homefries, or baked beans.

Eggs Benedict	\$9.99
Two poached eggs with shaved ham (or ba	con,
or sausage patties)	
Eggs Blackstone	\$10.49
Two poached eggs with bacon & tomato	
Meatlover Benedict	\$10.99
Two poached eggs with ham, sausage and	bacon
Veggie Benedict	\$10.99
Two poached eggs with onions, peppers,	
mushrooms, broccoli, spinach, and tomato	
Florentine Benedict	\$9.99
Two poached eggs with spinach and tomat	0
Hash Benedict	\$10.99
Two poached eggs with corned beef hash	

Diner Classics

Served with toast and your choice of hash browns, homefries, or beans

One egg, any style	\$5.99
with Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or Hash	\$7.99
Two eggs, any style	\$6.99
with Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or Hash	\$8.99

Eggs Lorraine

\$7.99

Two eggs scrambled with bacon & onions topped with cheese, served with toast and your choice of homefries, hash browns, or beans

Steak Tips and Eggs\$14.99Our marinated steak tips served with two eggs
toast and your choice of homefries, hash
browns, or beans\$14.99Country Breakfast\$20.40

Two eggs with a sausage patty on a biscuit and topped with homemade sausage gravy, choice of homefries, hash browns, or beans

Upgrade to an English Muffin, Bagel, or Homemade Muffin \$1.49

Ask your server for today's muffin choices

Breakfast

Pancakes, French Toast & Waffles

2 Pancakes or French Toast	\$5.99
3 Pancakes or French Toast	\$6.99
Belgian Waffle	\$7.99

Create your own Waffle or Pancake

Add .99 per topping

Chocolate Chips	Blueberry	Walnuts
Peanut Butter Chips	Strawberry	Marshmallow
White Chocolate	Cranberry	Banana

Specialty French Toast

3 Cinnamon Raisin French Toast	\$6.79
2 Sourdough French Toast	\$6.49

Stuffed French Toast

```
$10.49
```

Two hand-battered pieces of french toast stuffed with our homemade cream cheese filling with your choice of strawberries, blueberries, or apple and caramel, and topped with whip cream



Come together right now at the "U"

Have you had our homemade bloody mary or iced java coffee drink?

We have a full liquor license, ask your server for a list of our specialty cocktails.

Breakfast Sandwiches and Wraps

Served with your choice of hash browns, homefries, or beans

Breakfast Wrap	\$7.99
Two eggs scrambled with ham, onions $lpha$	
cheese in a warm wrap	¢0.00
Southwest Wrap	\$8.99
Two eggs scrambled with sausage, onions &	
cheese in a wrap and topped with warm sal	sa
Irish Wrap	\$9.49
Two eggs scrambled with corned beef hash	
& cheese in a warm wrap	
Fried egg and cheese	\$4.99
Add bacon, sausage, or ham	\$5.99

Sides and Extras

Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or	\$3.59
Corned Beef Hash	\$1.79
Additional Farm Fresh Egg	•
1 Pancake or French Toast	\$2.99
Homefries, Hash Browns, or Beans	\$2.29
Bagel	\$2.49
with Cream Cheese	\$2.99
White, Wheat, Pumpernickel, Raisin, Rye,	\$1.59
or Sourdough Toast (Gluten Free, add \$1.99)	
Homemade Muffin (ask your server for today's	\$2.59
selection)	
Thomas' Large English Muffin or Biscuit	\$2.59
Bowl of Oatmeal	\$2.79
Real NH Maple Syrup	\$2.29
Side of Homemade Sausage Gravy,	\$2.99
Hollandaise Sauce, or Salsa	-

Fresh Fruit Cup

\$4.29

-How do you want your eggs?-

Over Light* Over Easy Over Medium Over Hard Runny whites and yolks Lightly cooked whites and runny yolks Fully cooked whites and medium yolks Fully cooked whites and fully cooked, broken yolks

PoachedDropped in boiling water (cooked medium)Sunny*Lightly cooked on one side with runny yolksScrambledWhites & yolks mixed together prior to cooking

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

Appetizers, Soups, Salads, and Pinners

Chicken Fingers	\$9.99	Potato Wedges	\$8.99
Hand-breaded to order (plain, buffalo, or BB	Q)	Topped with bacon and cheddar-jack cheese,	
Beer Battered Cheese Curds	\$8.99	with a side of sour cream	
Served with our marinara sauce		Basket of French Fries	\$6.99
Buffalo Cauliflower	\$8.99	Plain or	
Served with blue cheese			\$8.99
Basket of Onion Rings	\$7.99	homemade beef gravy	
Served with our chipotle mayo			
Soup of the Day		Cup \$3.99 Bowl \$4.99	
Chowder or Stew of the I	Jav	Cup \$4.99 Bowl \$5.99	
Lobster Stew (when available	•	Cup \$8.99 Bowl \$9.99	
	le)	Cup 30.77 DOwr 37.77	
House Salad \$8.99 Che	ef Salad	\$11.99 Greek Salad \$10.99	
Lettuce, tomatoes, cukes,		d, add turkey, House salad, add kalamata	
onions, peppers & shredded		rican & swiss, olives and feta cheese	
carrots	with a har	d boiled egg	
Ad	ditions to	your salad:	
Scoop of tuna, chicken			
Hamburger patty or 3 d		•	
numburger putty or 5 t			
	Dir	nners	
Fresh Fried Haddock Dinner	\$11.99	Apricot Glazed Chicken Dinner	\$9.99
¹ / ₂ pound fresh haddock breaded to order	Ç <i>, , ,</i>	Boneless grilled chicken breast with our	<i></i>
Fresh Scallops or Whole Belly Clams Dinner	M.P.	apricot glaze	
(when available)			\$12.99
1/2 pound, breaded to order		Hand breaded chicken breast topped with	•
Fried Shrimp Dinner	\$17.99	homemade sausage gravy	
Breaded to order			\$10.99
Seafood Combo Dinner	M.P.	Homemade meatloaf topped with our beef	
Fresh scallops, haddock, clams, and shrimp		gravy	¢40.00
Pan-Seared Haddock Dinner	\$13.49	·······	\$10.99
1/2 pound fresh haddock pan-seared with lemor	ı	Our roasted turkey breast topped with our	
and white wine			
		turkey gravy and a side of cranberry	ć0.00
Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner	M.P.	Homemade Mac & Cheese	\$9.99
Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner ½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon	M.P.	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara	\$8.99
Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner 1/2 pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon and white wine	M.P.	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara Add homemade meatballs	\$8.99 \$10.99
Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner ½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon and white wine Sirloin Tip Dinner	M.P.	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara Add homemade meatballs Chicken Parmesan	\$8.99
 Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner ½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon and white wine Sirloin Tip Dinner ½ pound of steak tips in our house marinade 	M.P. \$14.99	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara Add homemade meatballs Chicken Parmesan Hand-breaded chicken breast topped with	\$8.99 \$10.99 \$12.99
 Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner ½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon and white wine Sirloin Tip Dinner ½ pound of steak tips in our house marinade Chicken Finger Dinner 	M.P. \$14.99 \$12.99	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara Add homemade meatballs Chicken Parmesan Hand-breaded chicken breast topped with provolone cheese on a bed of penne topped	\$8.99 \$10.99 \$12.99
 Pan-Seared Scallop Dinner ½ pound fresh scallops pan-seared with lemon and white wine Sirloin Tip Dinner ½ pound of steak tips in our house marinade 	M.P. \$14.99 \$12.99	Homemade Mac & Cheese Penne with Homemade Marinara Add homemade meatballs Chicken Parmesan Hand-breaded chicken breast topped with	\$8.99 \$10.99 \$12.99

Dinners served with choice of potato and daily vegetable Pasta dishes served with garlic toast

Please join us Friday nights for dinner (starting at 4pm): Serving our slow-roasted prime rib or All You Can Eat Fresh Fried Haddock

Union Signature Sandwiches and Wraps

Served with fries or homemade coleslaw

Turkey Boursin Wrap Our roasted turkey, fresh spinach, swiss, bacon	\$9.99
& boursin cheese on a warm wrap Grilled Meatloaf Sandwich Our homemade meatloaf with melted swiss &	\$9.99
our chipotle mayo on grilled sourdough bread Steak and Cheese Wrap	\$8.49
Shaved steak and american cheese with sautéed onions, peppers, and mushrooms	
Tuna Melt Served on grilled rye bread with melted swiss	\$8.99
SpinaChicken Wrap grilled chicken, spinach, mushrooms & swiss	\$8.99

Fresh Fried Haddock Sandwich Breaded fresh per order served with lettuce	\$8.99
on a warm bun Union Turkey Melt	\$9.99
Turkey, bacon & melted swiss on grilled	
sourdough with our cranberry dijon sauce Rachael	\$9.99
Our roasted turkey, coleslaw, thousand islar	nd
& melted swiss on grilled rye	
Turkey Club	\$10.99
Triple decker sandwich with our roasted	
turkey with bacon, lettuce, tomato and may Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich	/0
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$10.99
Served with lettuce & tomato on a warm bu plain or with homemade BBQ or buffalo	n

Burgers

Six ounce, hand-formed fresh burger cooked to order Served with fries or homemade coleslaw

Served With files of Homemade corestan					
Cheeseburger	\$9.59	Cheeseburger Melt	\$10.59		
Hamburger with your choice of american, swiss, cheddar, or provolone cheese		Hamburger patty served in a grilled cheese (your choice of cheese and bread)			
Bacon, add \$1.99		Triple Cheese Bacon Burger	\$11.29		
Farmer's Burger	\$10.99	Hamburger topped with melted american,			
American cheeseburger with lettuce, tomato	£	swiss and provolone cheese, with bacon,			
bacon, topped with an over easy egg		lettuce, and tomato			
Spicy Blue Burger	\$10.99	Ranch Burger	\$10.29		
Hamburger dipped in our buffalo sauce toppe	d	Provolone cheeseburger with bacon, lettuce			
with blue cheese crumbles and blue cheese		tomato and ranch dressing	\$10.99		
dressing with lettuce and tomato		Cheeseburger Club	• ·•••		
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$10.29	Triple decker sandwich with a cheeseburger			
Exactly what it says!		with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo			

Dogs and Clubs, Tried & True Sandwiches

Plain ol' Dog	\$5.29	Chicken Salad or our Roasted Turkey	\$6.99
All beef Dog in a grilled bun		Tuna Salad, Egg Salad, or Ham	\$6.79
Windy City Dog	\$6.99	B.L.T.	\$6.79
Topped with onion, tomato, relish, mustar	d,	Add an egg to your BLT, \$1.79	+ • • • •
sport pepers and celery salt		Grilled Cheese	\$5.99
Bacon Dog	\$6.99	Add tomato	\$6.99
With sauteed bacon & onion with cheddar		Add bacon or ham	\$7.99
cheese		Above served with chips	·
Club Sandwich	\$10.79	•	
Triple decker sandwich with your choice of chicken or tuna salad, turkey, or ham	f	1/2 Sandwich Combo (choose from above li. does not include a side)	st,
Above served with french fries or coleslaw		Cup of Soup Cup of Chowder or Stew Cup of Lobster Stew <i>(when available)</i>	\$7.99 \$8.99 \$11.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.